1
Department of Sanskrit
Bodoland University
Course Structure of BA in Sanskrit under Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) and Continuous Assessment and
Grading pattern(CACP)
Syllabus in Sanskrit for BA Honours
SEMESTER. Core (14) AECC (2) AEEC/SEC (2) DSE (4) GE (4)
I C-1-

/(Project/Dissertation)
2
Department of Sanskrit
Bodoland University
Course Structure of BA (HON.) in Sanskrit under Choice Base Credit System (CBCS) and Continuous Assessment
and Grading Pattern (CAGP)
Semester-I
Paper Code Course Credit Credit  Distribution
(L+T+P)
End Sem
Marks
Internal
Marks
Total
Marks
SAN101H C-1 6 5+1+0 80 20 100
SAN102H C-2 6 5+1+0 80 20 100
COM103HR AECC-1
(English Communication
2 2+0+0 50 - 50
SAN104HR GE-1 6 5+1+0 80 20 100
Total- 20 17+3+0=20 290 60 350
Semester-II
Paper Code Course Credit Credit  Distribution
(L+T+P)

Semester-III
Paper Code Course Credit Credit  Distribution
(L+T+P)
End Sem
Marks
Internal
Marks
Total
Marks
SAN101H C-5 6 5+1+0 80 20 100
SAN102H C-6 6 5+1+0 80 20 100
COM103H C-7 6 5+1+0 80 20 100
COM104HR AEEC -1
Sanskrit Meters and Music
2 2+0+0 50 - 50
SAN105H GE-3 6 5+1+0 80 20 100
Total- 26 22+4+0=26 370 80 450
Semester-IV
Paper Code Course Credit Credit  Distribution
(L+T+P)

2 2+0+0 50 - 50
SAN105H GE-4 6 5+1+0 80 20 100
Total- 26 22+4+0=26 370 80 450
Semester-V
Paper Code Course Credit Credit  Distribution
(L+T+P)
End Sem
Marks
Internal
Marks
Total
Marks
SAN101H C-11 6 5+1+0 80 20 100
SAN102H C-12 6 5+1+0 80 20 100
COM103H DSE-1 6 5+1+0 80 20 100
SAN104H DSE-2 6 5+1+0 80 20 100
Total- 24 20+4+0=24 320 80 400
3
Semester-VI
Paper Code Course Credit Credit  Distribution